CIWA/Admn/Vehicle/2024-25/TE-01 

Name of work  HIRING OF VEHICLES WITH DRIVERS ON CALL 
BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF ONE (1) YEAR FOR 
OFFICIAL USE OF ICAR-CIWA, BHUBANESWAR 

Scope of Work  Details as per Annexure-I of the tender document 

Estimated cost  Rs. 15,00,000 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only) 

EMD(In INR)  Rs. 5000 (Rs. Five Thousand Only) 

Note: EMD Should be valid at least for90 days from 
the date of opening of tender. If thereafter validity of 
the EMD requires extension, the participated firms 

will bound to extend the validity suitably

[...]

interestwould be paid thereon. 

II. EMD will be refunded to the successful bidder on receipt of 

PerformanceSecurity or shall be adjusted towards Performance 

Security Deposit andno interest would be paid thereon. 

17. PERFORMANCE SECURITY DEPOSIT: 

I. Rs. 25,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) is to be deposited 

by wayof Demand draft of any Nationalized bank in favour of “ICAR 

Unit- DRWA, Account Number-10478302130, IFSC code-

SBIN0009027, Name of the Bank-  State Bank of India,  Priyadarshini 

Market Branch, Branch code- 9027” payable at Bhubaneswar by the